CODE

05123

05476

05844

05422

05549

05091

List Of Award & Cash Prize Winners

MERCURY AWARD WITH CASH PRIZE Rs. 6,000

COORDINATOR NAME

ALINA EAJAZ

QURATULAIN BASIT

SHAZIA QAMAR

AASMA SHAHZAD

SADAF FARAZ

MUHAMMAD ZAHID

16th IBIC 2021

INSTITUTION NAME

ISLAMABAD CONVENT SCHOOL H-8/4 CAMPUS
SALEEM NAWAZ FAZAIA COLLEGE

ST. MARY'S ACADEMY FOR GIRLS

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE ASKARI-XIV
ROOTS MILLENNIUM FUTURE WORLD SCHOOL

LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL

DISTRICT

ISLAMABAD

KARACHI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

KARACHI

LAHORE



