## List Of Award & Cash Prize Winners 16<sup>th</sup> IBIC 2021

## MERCURY AWARD WITH CASH PRIZE Rs. 6,000

CODE	COORDINATOR NAME	INSTITUTION NAME	DISTRICT
05123	ALINA EAJAZ	ISLAMABAD CONVENT SCHOOL H-8/4 CAMPUS	ISLAMABAD
05476	QURATULAIN BASIT	SALEEM NAWAZ FAZAIA COLLEGE	KARACHI
05844	SHAZIA QAMAR	ST. MARY'S ACADEMY FOR GIRLS	RAWALPINDI
05422	AASMA SHAHZAD	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE ASKARI-XIV	RAWALPINDI
05549	SADAF FARAZ	ROOTS MILLENNIUM FUTURE WORLD SCHOOL	KARACHI
05091	MUHAMMAD ZAHID	LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL	LAHORE